

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 48511790

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.07.20 | Coduri CPV | 34300000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 991,17 RON - 991,17 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI H46 20L BUC 2 114.285 228.57 ULEI ATF 1L BUC 5 10.0838 50.42 FILTRU ULEI BUC 1 15.97 15.97 SPRAY FRANA BUC 2 10.924 21.85 ULEI H46 20L BUC 2 114.285 228.57 ULEI STILL 0.5L BUC 5 15.9667 79.83 SUPAPA ELECTRICA ENT220007 BUC 1 77.31 77.31 ULEI H46 20L BUC 1 114.285 114.29 RELEU INCARACARE BUC 1 35.71 35.71 BEC H4 OSRAM BUC 2 8.405 16.81 DISC FLEX BUC 8 1.26 10.08 ULEI STILL 2T 0.5L BUC 7 15.966 111.76

---